
Prime Consultants Contact List - 2024-2028 Contract 

2024-2028 Routine Bridge Inspection Consultants Contacts 

Firm Name Abbr. Contract No. PS No. Project Manager PM Email PM Phone 

Chad Wright Engineering, LLC CWE 88-4IDP5205 15209 Chad Wright chad.wright@cweng.net 903-520-7635 
SEK Engineering, Corp. SEK 88-4IDP5206 15210 Sam Khazzoum sam@sekengineering.net 281-705-2255 
Barnhart Constructors, Inc. BCI 88-4IDP5207 15211 Chris Barnhart crbarnhart@barnharteng.us 713-927-3723 
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc KHA 88-4IDP5208 15212 Leslie Bruce leslie.bruce@kimley-horn.com 806-346-4803 
WPS Engineering, LLC WPS 88-4IDP5209 15213 Will Schutz will.schutz@wps-eng.com 512-589-1349 
Burgess & Niple, Inc. BNI 88-4IDP5211 15215 Brendan Prendeville brendan.prendeville@burgessniple.com 614-849-2279 
Bontempo Structural Engineering, Inc. BSE 88-4IDP5212 15216 Kathy Hull kathleen@bontempo-eng.com 936-524-2767 
HDR Engineering, Inc. HDR 88-4IDP5213 15217 Peter Harrison peter.harrison@hdrinc.com 512-516-9112 
MJB Engineering, LLC MJB 88-4IDP5214 15218 Mark Baldazo mbaldazo@mjb- ̵engr.com 832-428-6765 
Scientech Engineers, Inc. SEI 88-4IDP5215 15219 Harinder Singh hsingh@sci-eng.com 281-515-8400 
H W Lochner, Inc. HWL 88-4IDP5216 15220 Mark Johnston mjohnston@hwlochner.com 816-590-5313 
Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. STN 88-4IDP5217 15222 Brian Johnson brian.johnson2@stantec.com 225-936-5534 
George Butler Associates, Inc. GBA 88-4IDP5218 15223 Jaime Mora jmora@gbateam.com 737-247-7510 
LMB Engineering, Inc. LMB 88-4IDP5219 15224 Basilio Lakas blakas@lmbengr.com 281-827-1326 
RS&H, Inc. RSH 88-4IDP5220 15225 Corey Rogers corey.rogers@rsandh.com 214-208-7912 
Strinteg Corporation STR 88-4IDP5221 15226 Douglas Dickson douglas.dickson@strinteg.com 330-635-7270 
Yvonne Newman Engineering, Inc. YNE 88-4IDP5222 15227 Billy Tankersley btankersley@yneinc.com 903-245-3047 
BCC Engineering, LLC BCC 88-4IDP5223 15228 Chris Meszler cmeszler@bcceng.com 210-316-1789 
Consor Engineers, LLC CSR 88-4IDP5224 15229 Tom Howell thowell@consoreng.com 503-250-4374 
Ulteig Engineers, Inc. ULT 88-4IDP5225 15230 Ryan Hafer ryan.hafer@ulteig.com 321-403-2520 




